
September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/04/19 (Wed) Kick-Off Night!

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 09/11/19 (Wed) Hawaiian Night 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 09/18/19 (Wed) Uniform Night

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 09/25/19 (Wed) Super Hero Night
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/02/19 (Wed) Uniform Night

1 2 3 4 5 10/09/19 (Wed) School Spirit Night

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 10/16/19 (Wed) Uniform Night

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10/23/19 (Wed) Decades Night

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 10/30/19 (Wed) Uniform Night
27 28 29 30 31

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/06/19 (Wed) Disney Night

1 2 11/13/19 (Wed) Uniform Night

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11/20/19 (Wed) Stuffed Animal Night

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11/27/19 (Wed) NO AWANA--HAPPY THANKSGIVING!
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/04/19 (Wed) Uniform Night

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 12/11/19 (Wed) Pajama Night

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12/18/19 (Wed) Uniform Night--Awana Store

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12/25/19 (Wed) NO AWANA--MERRY CHRISTMAS!
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

October 2019

November 2019

December 2019

AWANA Calendar

September 2019

[ 6:30-8:00 ]



January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/20 (Wed) NO AWANA--HAPPY NEW YEAR!

1 2 3 4 01/08/20 (Wed) Beach Bonanza

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 01/15/20 (Wed) Uniform Night

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 01/22/20 (Wed) Crazy Weird Hair Night

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 01/29/20 (Wed) Uniform Night
26 27 28 29 30 31

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/05/20 (Wed) Dress like you are 100! 

1 02/12/20 (Wed) Uniform Night

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 02/19/20 (Wed) Safari Night

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 02/26/20 (Wed) Uniform Night
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/04/20 (Wed) Wear Your Favorite Color---Grand Prix Night!

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 03/11/20 (Wed) Uniform Night

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 03/18/20 (Wed) Western Night

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 03/25/20 (Wed) Uniform Night
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/01/20 (Wed) Rain Gear Night

1 2 3 4 04/08/20 (Wed) Uniform Night

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04/15/20 (Wed) I Wanna Be A…....Night
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 04/22/20 (Wed) Uniform Night

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 04/29/20 (Wed) Closing Ceremony/ Parent's Night
26 27 28 29 30

March 2020

April 2020

AWANA Calendar

[ 6:30-8:00 ]

January 2020

February 2020


